
10/16/2012 

ANN ARBOR AIRPORT ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
 

Membership Roster 
 
 
David Canter       Raymond Hunter  
136 Ashley Mews      1601 Dicken Drive 
Ann Arbor, MI  48104      Ann Arbor, MI  48103 
adcanter@gmail.com      huntersofa2@aol.com 
Home: 734-222-6266      Home:  734-668-6059 
Term Expires:  Jan.23, 2015     Term Expires:  Jul. 4, 2014 
 
 
John Sullivan       Gordon Garwood   
217 N. Division Street      546 Glendale Circle 
Ann Arbor, MI  48104      Ann Arbor, MI  48103 
jsullivan@skypics.com      ggarwood@comcast.net 
Home:  734-668-6868      Home:  734-213-0529 
Term Expires:  Jul. 4, 2014     Term Expires:  Jul. 16, 2015 
 
 
James Vincze, Vice-Chair     Carl Loomis   
1335 Fairlane Drive      1541 Newport Creek Drive 
Ann Arbor, MI  48104      Ann Arbor, MI  48103 
jimjanarbor@comcast.net      cloomis@comcast.net 
Home:  734-975-1799      Home:  734-663-6187 
Term Expires:  Jul. 4, 2014     Term Expires:  Apr. 19, 2013 
 
          
Wilson Tanner, Chair          
1302 Granger 
Ann Arbor, MI  48104 
wilson@wptanner.com  
Home:  734-417-2655 
Term Expires:  Apr. 19, 2013 
 
 

Ex-officio Non-voting Members 
 

Pittsfield Township Representative    Lodi Township Representative 
Trish Reilly       Jan Godek 
6201 W. Michigan Avenue     3755 Pleasant Lake Road 
Ann Arbor, MI  48108      Ann Arbor, MI  48103 
reillyt@pittsfield-mi.gov       godekj@ewashtenaw.org 
Work:  734-822-2112      Work: 734-665-7583 
 
Airport Manager 
Matthew Kulhanek 
801 Airport Drive 
Ann Arbor, MI  48108 
mjkulhanek@a2gov.org 
Work:  734-994-9124 
Cell:    734-972-9112 
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